0
0
1
ナ
0
6
$\sim$
5
~

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6/93)	~~~~	II.S. Department of Commerce		
B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6/93) 01 - 31 - 2	2000	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
I MODEL HOW CAND HAVE HOME CHARLE WITH REPORT HOME HOME HOME				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please	.272 -			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please	record the attached o	riginal documents or copies thereof.		
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of	of Receiving Party(ies):		
O / A Wu-Lang LAI	Name:	Chih-Ming TING		
(1)				
JAN 1 200 (2)	Internal Address:			
(E)				
The state of the s	Carant Addison	25 No. 2 Alley 46 Lees 254		
☐ Astronal names of conveying parties attached.	Street Address: 3F, No. 2, Alley 46, Lane 251 Naching East Road, Section 5			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	1	Sungshan District		
·	City, State, Zip:	Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
	city, State, 2.p.	raipor oity, raitrail, moto.		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:				
a stillor.				
Execution Date: December 30, 1999	☐ Additional n	ame(s) and address(es) attached		
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s):			
Serial No: 09/430,755, filed October 29, 1999				
If this document is being filed together with a new				
application, the execution date of the application is:				
☐ Additional Numbers Attached.				
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this	Total Number of App	olications and		
Document Should be Mailed:	Pate	nts Involved: 1		
Name: Eugene Mar	7. Total Fee:	\$40.00		
Address Ross & Thomas	(37 CFR 3.41)	V <del>4</del> 0.00		
Address: Bacon & Thomas 625 Slaters Lane	⊠ Enclosed			
Alexandria, VA 22314		charged to deposit account		
·	8. Deposit Account Nui	·- ·-··		
DO NOT USE TO		DPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT		
50 1101 332 11	IIIO OI AOL			
9. Statement and Signature:				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	ing is true and corre	ct and any attached copy is		
a true copy of the original document.				
Eugene Mar		January 4, 2000		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, atta	chments and document:	2		

01/28/2000 DNGUYEN 00000288 09430755

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 010504 FRAME: 0080

## **ASSIGNMENT**

WHEREAS. I(we). Wu-Lang I.Al
Whose post office address(es) appear(s) below. Hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful improvements in _FILTERING, WATER ELIMINATING, _AND LUBRICATING COMPRESSED AIR VALVE STRUCTURE  Title of Invention
(hercinafter referred to as "The Invention") for which an application for United States Letters
Patent was
[] executed on even date herewith:
<ul> <li>□ executed on</li> <li>★ filed on October 29, 1999</li> <li>Serial No. 09/430,755</li> <li>,</li> </ul>
filed as PC'l' International Application No.
on, designating The United
States of America:
WHEREAS. Chih-Ming TING
Assigned Name(s)
whose post office address is <u>3F. No. 2, Alley 46, Lane 251, Nanching East Road,</u> <u>Section 5, Sungshan District, Taipei City, Taiwan, R. O. C.</u> hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring an interest in and to the same in the United States:  NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. I(we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, a fifty percents (50%) interest in and to said invention and application
throughout
the United States of America, including any and all Letters Patent granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part and reissue of said application.
Wu-Lang I AI December 30, 1999
Assignor Name(s) Date
No. 11, Tsaipu Road, Yenpu Hsiang Changhua County, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Street Address Where Signed
Changhua County,
City Mu-Lang LAI

State(Zip) or Country

**RECORDED: 01/04/2000** 

PATENT REEL: 010504 FRAME: 0081

Signature